
*Lt$ oF 4c4r^
6-'- 'o-.

{c .,... ..-.,. f_
--l -.., :.^'- t
a "r,-'r" a;',,r-i 6-"" .,]:..:, irf " ^-

di-i ti1' .r :

?a!a 
_ 

r..:

Philippine Rice Research lnstitute QuaLity Rice. Qual,ity Life.
***,--

Blcerl Branch Station
Batang, Ligao City, 4504 Albay

Date: 2023-03-17

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Sir/Madam

Please quote your best ofbr for th€ itern/s listed below, subjoct to the Tems and Conditlons provired. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or
your duly authorizad representative not labr than ereh 22, 2023 !o bclbac.secEtarta@mail.philrice.gov.ph or serd via fax or dIop at PMU box at
Proqjrement Managernent Unit (PMU), Batang, Ligao City, 4504 Albay. For any darificafion you may calusend through fax to (052){31-0{22 or p U
no. 0999-456-9548

,,kkl G. Palima
BUYERYCANVASSER AOil

t\s t Rflr t'tr)\\

' i .,-i''L!r..:,,r, rit lri l.rr,:- '!,,1 .,:, "1) r!'.:r,l,. || lt. lh. ' r . r;r i,,: :rrl '\llltlll , ,, .

, ir,r'"r,r,tr:r.',.i,rt.,..:lr ,l rrI :.,rr.. Lr

|i ,l',1 rt,l i,. ::.. ,''IIL,ji;.Ir.r'il1,,ir',!t,.ltr ] ,r, lr,.r,
I Lrrl ,:r ' ,1 ,i ,,..'. r, ,,.!! .1: .1r,, - nril -Lir rl lr ,',:r: it. .i.rt.t' r

I ' : , , " 
. , 

' 
i , ', r . :1. : r I r: ! 'L lr r- - ,i,rr1;11.., .,,, rt,rl.,trrl ,,,:.! r!,. t,,; 'nl) I'r -,ll llli,.' I f,'.,r1 :, I .., t,l.,tr, ::

Procurement Project Title Procurement of catering services for the conduct of short course on Pest and Nutrient Management on March
27-31 2023 at San Julian Eastern Samar

Procurement Project No.:
Approved Birdget of the
C,

RCEP-BrC-?7.10 PR No.: 2023-03-0035,

lot

88,000.00

Meals and snacks
Procurement of Meals and Snack for

the conduct of training on short
courses on Pest & Nutrient
Management in San Julian, Eastern
Samar on the following dates:

March 27,28,29 and 31 ,2A23
Am Snack,Lunch,Pm Snack for 40 pax

@ 400.00/paxlday

March 30, 2023
BreakfasUSnack {Am & Pm}, & Lunch
for 40 pax @ 600/pax

Menu:
BreakfasUlunch:'t natural juice
drinUcoffee, 1 water, 1 desserUfruit, 1

rice, 1 soup, 2 meat or seafood dishes,
1 vegetable, 1 salad

AM/PM Snacks:1 natural juice
drinUcoffee, 1 water, 1 bread/noodles
or pasta dish/ native, cakeslother, 1

fruit dessert

Serving Time:
Breakfast (6:00 AM), AM Snack (9:00

Item No. Quantity Unit Item Unit Price TotalAmount
Per Request Offer

PRINTED NAME/SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

DA-PhilRice 8irol, Bataflg, Ligao City, 4504 u\lbar7
Tei: {52} 431-O122: 742-O69O; 7112-Ci6A4; Ernail: bical-station6}nrail.philrice-g;cv.p[-r

Sarnar Satellite Station, UEP Carflpus, CatartYran, 5400 Northern 5arrrar
E rna il : j a r ie nes @ exch a n p,e. p h i lri ce.E"av. p h

tlEar n^-r-^l tl^ , ,)noa ne nnoT /E \ n--^ ,l ^t q

1

on

#*



Phitippine Rice Research lnstitute
Bicol Branch Station
Batang, Ligao City, 4504 Albay

Quality Rice. Qual,ity Life.

AM), Lunch (1 1:30 AM,) PM Snack

TERMS AND GONDITIONS
Delivery Period:

Place of Delivery
5 calendar d

Philippine Rice Research lnstitute-CEs, Brgy. Maligaya, Science City of Munoz, Nueva Ecija
O nft Building, Ellipticai Road, Diliman, Quezon City
i Others: San Julian, Eastern Samar
1 year (non-consumable supplies/Equipment) and 3 months(consumable supplies)Warranty:

Payment Term: 30 calendar days

1. Price QuotalioB musl be vslid br a period of,t5 caleodar days tlom the deadline of submbsion.
2. Pdce qiJotalions shell indudo alltax€s, duties andor levies. Dedudions of 5% VAT & 1% El lT (tor goods) or 5% VAT & 2% EWT (for servic*).
3. Price Quotations excseding the Approved Budget for the Contrad shall be r€jEct€d.
4. Award of contacl shall be made to lh€ lou,est quotalions (for goods and infrastrudure) o., the highest rated o,ffer (for consulting seryices) wtich

complies with the minimum technical specificalions and olher term6 and other tems and conditiom stat€d herein
5. In case of two or more bidders are determined to havo submittod the Lorxsst Calorhted Quotation/Lowast Calqrlated and Respomive Quotalion,

the PhilRice shalladopt and employ 'draw lots" as the tie-br3aking m€thod to finally debrmine the single winning provider in accordance with GPPB
Circuhr 06.2005"

6. Any interlineations, erasures or ovelwriting shall be valid only if they arB signed or initial€d by you or any of your duly authoriz€d reprosentative/s.
7. Tha iter s shall be delivercd according to the requirements specified in the ConfoflrEd Purdrase Orde, or Cor*rect-
8. Goods, sspplies, equipment, or work done are subjecl to inspec'tion/sccEptance, PhilRice reserves the righl to cancel, reject, or rebid th€ items

which do not conform with the tedlnical sp€cifcations.
9. Liquidated damag€s equivalent to 1/10 of 1% per day ot d€lay ior the value of undelivered itEms shall be impos€d. PhllRice shall rescind ths

contIad once tlle cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ter (10) percsnt of the amount of contrac( without prEiudhe lo other courses of
aclions and rEmediss open to it.

1 0. The Bidder warants lhat 8/he has not given nqr p.omised to give any money or gifr to any PhilRic6 emplo!€e to s€cure this ofbr and to obtain an
award.

1 I . Ths winning Birder is reguired io submit a photocopy of Laest lncondBusio6s T8x Refum and original copy of Omnibus $ om Stabrlerlt
prescribed by the GPPB PRIOR TO PAYMENT of the goods deli\reredy'services rsnderBd.

1 2. Pafnent shall be made within (30) days afrer 1 00% completion of delivery subject to submission and,/or completion of supporling docun€nts, in
accordancE witi existing accounting rules aM regulations. Please note that ttr6 coresponding bank transbr fe€, if any, shall b6 chargeable to the
contrac{o/slsuPpli€/s account.
Afrer having caretulty read and accepted tho Procurement Tems & Condiaions, l/Wb quote you on the item at prices noEd above.

PRINTED NAME/SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Designation:

Company Name:

Business Address:

Ph|IGEPS Registration No.:

Telephone Number:

EmailAddress:

EA-FhilRice Bicol, Satang, Ligao City,45O4 Albay
Tel: {5Zi 431-O122: 742-O690; 742-O684: €mail: bicol"stafionGrmail.philrice.gov.ph

Sarrrar Satellite Station, UEP Carxpus-. Catarfi1ar-), 64O0 Northern Samar
E ma il : j a ! i€ n es 6l exch a n 6e. p h i I r i ce,;;ov. ph

IfEn n^6a'^t Il^ . nnt2 n? nnn? /E\ n--^ .l ^J a

#Ef


